
役職名 所在港  会員名 〒   住所  TEL  FAX

 茨城県神栖市奥野谷出羽4186-19
 鹿島港南物流センター内

 中央理事

 茨城県鹿嶋市大字光3番地
 日本製鉄㈱鹿島製鉄所構内

 山九㈱  茨城県神栖市奥野谷6170-36
   鹿島支店  鹿島物流センター
 ㈱辰巳商會  茨城県神栖市東和田5番地
   鹿島出張所
 東洋埠頭㈱  茨城県神栖市東深芝3番地
   鹿島支店  全農サイロ構内
 昭和日タンマリンサービス㈱  茨城県神栖市東和田4番地
   鹿島支店  鹿島石油㈱鹿島製油所内
 丸全昭和運輸㈱
   鹿島支店
 日本トランスシティ㈱
   鹿島支店

理事 鹿島  鹿島港湾運送㈱
314-
0116

 茨城県神栖市奥野谷2090-2
0299-92-
5555

0299-92-
2336

 ㈱上組
   鹿島支店
 栗林運輸㈱
   茨城営業所

日立  日立埠頭㈱
319-
1223

 茨城県日立市みなと町14-1
0294-53-
0313

0294-53-
0340

 三菱ケミカル物流㈱  茨城県神栖市東和田17-1
   鹿島支社  三菱ケミカル㈱鹿島事業所内

常陸那珂  ㈱茨城ポートオーソリティ
319-
1113

 茨城県那珂郡東海村照沼768-27
029-264-
2500

029-264-
2503
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鹿島地区会員名簿

地区会長　　岡村弘志　　鹿島埠頭株式会社　代表取締役社長

地区団体名　鹿島港船舶代理店会

事務局 鹿島埠頭株式会社　鹿島港南物流センター内

0299-84-
3398

TEL 0299-97-0661 FAX 0299-97-0665

事務局長　　村田勝博（E-mail: agency@kashimafuto.co.jp）

会長 鹿島  鹿島埠頭㈱
314-
0116

0299-97-
0661

0299-97-
0665

副会長 鹿島  日鉄物流鹿島㈱
314-
0014

0299-84-
3330

鹿島
314-
0102

0299-96-
2323

0299-96-
2178

理事 鹿島
314-
0116

0299-94-
3901

0299-95-
0393

0299-93-
0289

鹿島
314-
0103

0299-92-
1191

0299-92-
1194

監事 鹿島
314-
0102

0299-96-
2810

0299-96-
2619

鹿島
314-
0103

 茨城県神栖市東深芝8番地2号
0299-93-
0288

0299-92-
6907

鹿島
314-
0252

 茨城県神栖市柳川4123
0479-46-
1221

0479-46-
3450

鹿島
314-
0103

 茨城県神栖市東深芝23-1
0299-92-
6905

＜会員数　１４社＞

鹿島
314-
0022

 茨城県鹿嶋市長栖1879-98
0299-84-
7911

0299-84-
7915

鹿島
314-
0102

0299-97-
1890

0299-97-
1042


